Indexable Multi-Function Cutter
®  PMD
Vol 1
For more information
scan the QR code to visit:
osgtool.com/PMD
A versatile series of indexable end mills for multiple
applications, including milling, drilling & plunging, with

of Cut
(inch)
Center
Insert
Peripheral
Insert
D d L l1 l2 Aa max
53400001 Cylindrical
Shank Short
Normal
PMD11R100SA100-1S 1.000 2 1 1.000 5.500 1.750 1.000 0.393 ZPNT13
ZDKT1153400002 PMD11R125SA125-1S 1.250 2 1 1.250 6.000 2.000 1.250 0.393 ZPNT17
53400004 Cylindrical
Shank Long
PMD11R100SA100-1L 1.000 2 1 1.000 8.000 4.000 1.000 0.393 ZPNT13
53400005 PMD11R125SA125-1L 1.250 2 1 1.250 9.000 5.000 1.250 0.393 ZPNT17
Packed: 1 pc.
EDP No. Body
Type
Teeth

Depth
(mm)
Max
Depth
of Cut
(mm)
Center
Insert
Peripheral
Insert
D d L l1 l2 Aa max
7803410
Cylindrical
Shank Short
Normal
PMD11R020SS020-1S 20 2 1 20 130 35 20 10 ZPNT10
ZDKT11
7803411 PMD11R025SS025-1S 25 2 1 25 140 45 25 10 ZPNT13
7803412 PMD11R032SS032-1S 32 2 1 32 150 50 28 10 ZPNT17
7803413
Cylindrical
Shank Long
PMD11R020SS020-1L 20 2 1 20 185 60 20 10 ZPNT10
7803414 PMD11R025SS025-1L 25 2 1 25 220 75 25 10 ZPNT13
7803415 PMD11R032SS032-1L 32 2 1 32 230 90 28 10 ZPNT17
Packed: 1 pc.
Note: This is stocked overseas.  Please contact OSG for availability and delivery.
D
c

(inch)
Max
Depth
of Cut
(inch)
Wrench
Size
Center
Insert
Peripheral
Insert
D Da Dg L l2 D2 Aa Max
52606001 Screw Fit
Head
PMD11R100ASF12-1 1.000 2 1 0.492 M12 1.890 1.000 0.905 0.393 17 ZPNT13 ZDKT11
52606002 PMD11R125ASF16-1 1.250 2 1 0.669 M16 2.087 1.250 1.102 0.393 22 ZPNT17
Packed: 1 pc.
Note: This is stocked overseas.  Please contact OSG for availability and delivery.
EDP No. Body
Type Designation

(mm)
Max
Depth
of Cut
(mm)
Wrench
Size
Center
Insert
Peripheral
Insert
D Da Dg L l2 D2 Aa Max
7803416
Screw Fit
Head
PMD11R020SF10-1 20 2 1 10.5 M10 48 20 18 10 14 ZPNT10
ZDKT117803417 PMD11R025SF12-1 25 2 1 12.5 M12 48 25 23 10 17 ZPNT13
7803418 PMD11R032SF16-1 32 2 1 17 M16 58 28 28 10 22 ZPNT17
Packed: 1 pc.
Note: This is stocked overseas.  Please contact OSG for availability and delivery.
D
AaMax